Position

Recreation Director

Rec. Center Custodian

Recreation Center Asst.

Groundskeeper

Groundskeeper

Other Positions Held Special District

Malaga County Water District
Malaga County Water District
Malaga County Water District
Malaga County Water District
Malaga County Water District

Department Total Wages

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$57,959
$36,145
$33,772
$33,448
$32,863

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,619
$30,531
$35,907
$19,629
$40,906



