Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Recreation Director		Malaga County Water District	Recreation	\$57,959	\$40,619
Rec. Center Custodian		Malaga County Water District	Recreation	\$36,145	\$30,531
Recreation Center Asst.		Malaga County Water District	Recreation	\$33,772	\$35,907
Groundskeeper		Malaga County Water District	Recreation	\$33,448	\$19,629
Groundskeeper		Malaga County Water District	Recreation	\$32,863	\$40,906